
March 10 2026  1 Page:Published: THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-8065

25-W-2323

25-W-9859

25-W-7593

25-W-9381

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

AGUILAR, WUILMAR BALDEMAR 

ARANDA, DAVID 

BAISDEN, KAMIA NICOLE 

BALDWIN, DAX SHARIFF 

BLAKE, JASON EVERETTE 

DEFENDANT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT/PERSON

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

CRACKED WINDSHIELD*

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

FIGUEREDO, ANGEL 

TIKU, WILLIAM A 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001125379

001118027

001125657

001123639

000799385
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-8663

25-W-10959

25-W-8472

25-W-9754

25-W-10497

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

BOGARDUS, SHANNON LEE 

BULLOCK, LAQUANTAS

LASHUNTAY 

CAIN, AMANDA CHRISTINE 

CANNON, CHARLES 

COOLEY, LEWIS 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

OPEN CONTAINER

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

IMPROPER TURN/NO SIGNAL

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001127308

001006020

001004654

001125559

001064134
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9977

24-W-12086

24-W-11099

25-W-10644

25-W-9501

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

CREED, TRAVON L 

DELGADO, ALFREDO 

DIXON, FAITH ROSHONNA 

ECHAVARRIA, LUIS 

EVANS, JAYDEN HUIEL 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

SALE OF TOBACCO TO MINOR

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERG VEHICL*

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DEFECTIVE BRAKE LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

GRECO, JOHN R. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001125746

001117171

001116364

001126315

001125330
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9539

25-W-7520

26-W-784

26-W-415

25-W-8662

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

FANN, CAMERON ALAN 

GABELE, ADAM 

GOODFACE, ANNAMARIE 

GRAHAM, TIMMY SHEVANTA 

GRIFFIN, MYKEL DESHON 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

LENS MAINTAINED

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CROSSING GUARDLINES-

DRUG/WEAPON/ALCOHOL

LOITERING/PROWLING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

PUGH, JOEL 

KENNEDY, REID G. 

WAID, ADDISON 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001125377

001123574

001127344

000910264

001124575
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-10052

25-W-10668

26-W-759

25-W-10967

25-W-6777

WARRANT NO

21

22

23

24

25

HARRINGTON, NATASHAE 

HARVEY, HAQUANYS 

HERNANDEZ, EZEQUIEL 

HERRERA, JOSE 

HERVEY, KURTARAH 

DEFENDANT

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

OPEN CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

DAUGHERTY, DANIEL 

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS J. 

PASCUA, JOHN 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001125805

001113644

001126577

001122967
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9837

25-W-552

25-W-8138

25-W-7466

25-W-10961

WARRANT NO

26

27

28

29

30

HINDS, CHRISTOPHER MAXWELL

HOLDER, WILLIAM DEVONTAE 

JENKINS, CALVIN 

JOHNSON, LISA ANN 

JOHNSON, WILLIE JAMES 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. DRUGS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

BRADLEY, TERRENCE 

MERRELL, DONNA C. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001125619

001117692

001113491

000718681

001126570
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

26-W-429

25-W-4696

26-W-754

25-W-8835

26-W-732

WARRANT NO

31

32

33

34

35

JONES, TATIANA SHANICE 

LAWRENCE, CHRISTOPHER

DAVID 

LEE, JORDAN 

MAYES, DARNELL JOSHUA 

MCKINLEY, ORLANDO CORTEZ 

DEFENDANT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CRIM TRESP/ENTRS UNLWFL PURPOS

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

NASH, MELVIN SAMUEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001089972

001121238

001127317

001124768

001127306
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

26-W-755

25-W-9827

24-W-11358

25-W-9419

26-W-584

WARRANT NO

36

37

38

39

40

MCNEIL, BRANDI 

MCQUIRE, QUINTRAVIUS 

MEJIA, NORBERTO 

MOODY, JOSEPH ALLEN 

NAVA, AYLIN 

DEFENDANT

SALE OF TOBACCO TO MINOR

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSSESSING OR CARRYING A

HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

IMPROPER LANE CHANGE/NO SIGNAL

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

MARTIN, COREY 

MCLENDON, JASON M 

CHOPRA, BIMAL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001127326

001094822

001116589

000228106

001127258
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-11000

25-W-5612

25-W-11039

26-W-795

26-W-268

WARRANT NO

41

42

43

44

45

PALENCIA, LISBETH 

PETERSEN, DYLAN WESLEY 

PEYTON, RASHONDA HOPE 

ROJAS, DREXLEY 

SANCHEZ, EMMANUELLE 

DEFENDANT

TARNS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

SIMPLE ASSAULT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

STAROSTO, MICHAEL 

NASH, MELVIN SAMUEL 

MERRELL, DONNA C. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001069920

001046833

001126639

001127348

000897560
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-8881

25-W-5581

25-W-7263

25-W-9273

25-W-8212

WARRANT NO

46

47

48

49

50

SANCHEZ, JOSE RAMIRO 

SCOTT, CHANDLER AHMAD 

SEARS, DAVID ALLEN 

SIERRA, RONALD ENRIQUE 

SIMMONS, TYLAN DESHAWN 

DEFENDANT

OPEN CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CRACKED WINDSHIELD*

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS J. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001124793

001121954

001049024

000915923

001124177
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9972

25-W-9943

25-W-9399

25-W-964

26-W-330

WARRANT NO

51

52

53

54

55

SLOAT, SEAN PATRICK 

STANLEY, BLAKE ALEXANDER 

STATON, SHAMONE ANDRE 

TAYLOR, JAMES ROBERT 

TURNER, OMESHA 

DEFENDANT

IMPROPER STOPPING ROADWAY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

NASH, MELVIN SAMUEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001119677

001125719

000913108

000071912

001126971

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:



March 10 2026  12 Page:Published: THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

March 16,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6215

25-W-6885

25-W-8808

26-W-370

25-W-9610

WARRANT NO

56

57

58

59

60

VILLAVICENCIO, BRENDA 

VINSON, KAYLA MARKQUIE 

WHITE, SHIRLEY DALENA 

WILLIAMS, DYLLAN ARMON 

WILSON, APRIL 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DRIVING WRONG SIDE OF ROAD

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. DRUGS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

MCCORMICK, CHRISTOPHER

LEE 

MILLER II, ADAM H 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001122495

001123047

001124732

001126990

001125438
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